
Official Contractors 
  

Service  Company Telephone Contact 
     
Electrics  The Freeman Company (UK) Ltd 

Olympia Exhibition Centre 
Hammersmith Road 
London 
W14 8UX 

 02477 601601 Sales Electrics 
emea.exhibitorservices@freemanco.com 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Health & Safety 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Internet 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Lifting 
 
 
 
 
 

  
DIME Events Ltd 
Unit 4 
Highlands Farm 
Berden 
Bishops Stortford 
Herts 
CM23 1AB 
 
 
eforce 
Room 322 
Olympia London 
Hammersmith Road 
London 
W14 8UX 
 
 
The Freeman Company (UK) Ltd 
Unit DC5  
Prologis Park 
Imperial Road 
Coventry 
CV8 3EA 
 

 
01799 551950 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
020 7598 2400 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
02477 601601 
 
 
 
 

 
Phil Fellows 
phil.fellows@dimeevents.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sales 
sales@eforce.co.uk 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Spencer Brown 
spencer.brown@freemanco.com 
 

 
 

 
Security 

  
Event Solutions Show Staff Ltd 
Unit 4 

 
 01799 551950 
 

 
Karl Paynter 
karl@eventsolutionssecurity.com 

  Highlands Farm 
Berden 

  

  Bishops Stortford   
  Herts   
  CM23 1AB   
 
 
Stand Catering 

  
 
Levy Restaurants 
Olympia London 
Hammersmith Road 

 
 
0207 598 5703 
 

 
 
Lis Laumann 
lis.laumann@compass-group.co.uk 

  London   
  W14 8UX   
   

 
  

Stand Fitting  The Freeman Company (UK) Ltd 
Unit DC5  

02476 309236 Exhibitor Services 
emea.exhibitorservices@freemanco.com 

  Prologis Park   
  Imperial Road   

  Coventry 
CV8 3LF 

  

  
 

   
 

 
 

  
 

 

 
 
 



Water & Waste Freeman Venue Services 
Olympia Exhibition Centre 
Hammersmith Road 
London 
W14 8UX 

020 7598 5500 Olivia Smith 
olivia.smith@freemanco.com 
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